C
O
O
P
E
R
 IN
S

• memory retains multiple Data sets
• 10-point calibration
• eDm wire-specific moDel aVailable
The TX digital tension meter is designed to measure tension in many
different types of materials, including: wire (EDM machines), yarns
and fibers, tapes and belts.  Model TX-1-1000, has resolutions
adjustable to 1 gram, and the model TX-1-5000 has resolutions adjustable
to 5 grams. The speed of material can be displayed in feet per minute or
meters per minute, or show length of part run in feet or meters.  There is a
minimum and maximum reading for both tension and speed.  Menu select-
able calibrations provide maximum accuracy for material whether filaments,
AWG, or custom calibrations.  Since variation in materials and diameters
affect tension reading, simply select the correct material and size from the
calibration menu.  Calibration certificates traceable to NIST are included.
s p e c i f i c a t i o n s
TX-1-125 0 to 125 g
TX-1-1000 10 to 1000 g
TX-1-5000 50 to 5000 g
ACCURACY: ±1% F.S.
MATERIAL: Aluminum w/ plastic covers
TEMPERATURE RANGE: 35° to 120° F
POWER: 5 AAA NIMH Rechargeable cells.

E
T
E
R
10/31/14
Battery Charge Level
Selectable Tension in Grams,
Lb or Newtons
Select Material and Size. Instrument
Automatically Adjusts Calibration
Min and Max Values
TX-1
www.cooperinstruments.com sales@cooperinstruments.com1-800-344-3921
 moDel  range  resolution  tension Values
    DISPLAY AS
TX-125* 0 – 125g 1g adjustable to .1g cN, g, lbs
 TX-1000 10 – 1000g 5g adjustable to 1g N, g, lbs
 TX-5000 50 – 5000g 10g adjustable to 5g N, g, lbs
TX-1-EDM model (50 – 5000 grams) is available with pre-programmed EDM wire
calibrations.
Two versions of each Model range are available.  Please specify “Standard” or “Metric”
when ordering.  Standard version displays wire selections in AWG sizes; filament and